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Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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MCK100

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

2s Hite HESRT WEHE R5RTE HERERE HEER HEDNE HEER ImESE WERE SsE L L1 EESOR
Type ‘Spec ElvLoad ElvSpeed SheaveDiam  Bheave Groove Current Power Speed Freg Torque Poles ‘Underet Angle
g mis fm A KW rimin Hz Mom mm mm =
Permanent Mangnet Svnchronous MCK100 320-05A 320 05 320 IxEx12 3 13 60 10.0 180 20 246 52
Gearless Traction Machine MCK100 '320-0.63A 320 0.63 320 3x OBx12 3 1.4 75 12,5 180 20 246 52
KRS & C1k:)!
.k nfE u%ﬁ l* MCK100 320-1.0A 320 1.0 320 3x ®8x12 5 22 119 19.8 180 20 246 52
MCK100 320-15A 320 15 320 3x OBx12 8 34 179 298 180 20 246 52
MCK100 450-05A 450 05 320 Ax ®8x12 5 16 60 10.0 250 20 246 52
Voltage 380V
. MCK100 450-0,63A 450 0.63 320 Ax DBx 12 5 2 75 125 250 20 246 52
Roping 2:1 : -
Wrap %%E(Single) MCK100 450-1.0A 450 1.0 320 Ax ®8x12 7 341 119 19.8 250 20 246 52
95
Elv. Load 320-630kg MCK100 450-15A 450 15 320 4% 08x12 11 47 179 298 250 20 246 52
Elv. Speed 0.5-1.75m/s MCK100 630-0.5A 630 05 320 5x 08x 12 7 21 60 10.0 340 20 256 57
Sheave Diam 320mm _ _ _ _ _
MCK100 620-0.63A 630 0.63 320 5x O8x12 7 2.7 75 125 340 20 256 57
Duty S5-40%ED
MCK100 630-1.0A 630 1.0 320 5x ®8x12 10 42 119 19.8 340 20 256 57
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
: MCK100 630-1.5A 630 1.50 320 5% 08 x 12 16 6.4 179 298 340 20 256 57
Max. Static Load 2500kg
Weight 200kg MCK100 630-1.6A 630 16 320 5x ®8x12 16 6.8 191 318 340 20 256 57
Brake DC110V 2x1.4A MCK100 630-1.756A 630 1.75 320 5x OB x 12 16 74 209 348 340 20 256 57
IP Code 1P41 .
: 1, ALB FFa A FRHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless. _—
Ins. Class F 2, 1% B Tikde Lk 220VEGEME S . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. (2728 Page



Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam

Duty

Starts Per Hour
Mazx. Static Load

Weight

Brake

IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
630-1150kg
0.5-2.5m/s
400mm/450mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
4000kg
330kg
DC110V 2x1.4A
1P41
F

570

285

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

s
Type

MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200

MCck200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200
MCK200

£ Remark:

M
Spec

630-0.5A
630-0.634
630-1.0A
630-156A
630-1.6A
630-1.75A
630-2.0A
630-2.08
B30-2.5A
'630-2.58
800-0.5A
800-0.63A
B00-1.0A
800-1.5A
B00-1.6A
800-1.754
800-2.0A
B00-2.08
800-2.5A
800-258
1000-0.5A
1000-0.634
1000-1.0A
1000-1.54A
1000-1.6A
1000-1.75A
1000-2.0A
1000-2.08
1000-2.54
1000-2.58
1150-0.5A
1150-0.63A
1150-1.0A
1150-1.5A
1160-1.6A
1160=1.76A
1150-2.0A

HBENE @WEkE BEIRTE
Ehv Speed Sheave Diam

Elv Load
kg
630
630
630
1630
630
630
630
B30
630
B30
800
80O
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150

mys
05
0.:83

1.75
20
20
25
25
05
063
1.0
15
1.6
1.75
20

mm
400
400
400
400
400

400

400
450
400
450
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
400

450

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
400
450
400
400
400

400

400
400
400

HEIRER BRaR SETR EEEE SRR RERE BhRR

Sheave Groove

4x @10x15
4x®10x 15
4x ®10x 15
4% ®10%15
4x ®10x15
4% ®10x15
4x®10x15
4x®10x15
Ex®10x156
5% ®10x15
Ex ®10x15E
5x ®10x 15
Ex ®10x15

5x ®10%15

HFx @10x 15
Bx ®10x 156
Ex @10x 15
Ex ®10%15
Bx ®10x15
Ex ®10x156
5x®10x15
Ex®@10x15
Ex ®10x15

Ex ®10x15

BEx @®10x 16
5x ®10x15
hEx ®10x15

5x ®10x15

6x @10x 15
Ex®10x156
Ex @10x 15
Ex ®10% 15
5x®10x15
6x ®10x15
Ex®10x 15
6x®10x15
6x ®10x156

Current.
A
6
6
10
16
16
16
18
18

22
23
8
8
12
20
20
20
23
23
28
29
10
10
15
26
26
26

28
28
34
36

12
12
17
29
29
29
33

1, ALB FFa A FRHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

115

m

Power
A
2.2

|
43
6.4
6.9
7.5
86
85
10.8
10.7
2.7
34
54

8.1
8.7
9.4

10.8
10.7
1356
13.3
3.4
4.2
6.7
100
10.7
117
13.4
134
16.8
16.6
3.9
4.9
7.8
117
125
136
16.6

#3170
e

L

7

J

=
o O

=

l

1
0400/0450

i |

1

40

—=

198

1

Speed

rfrnin
48
60
95
143
163
167
191
170
239
212
48

95

153
167
191
170
239
212
48
60
85

1563
167
191
170
239
212
48
60
95
143
153
167
191

Freg
‘Hz
12.8
16.0
253
381
40.8
445
50.9
453
B3.7
56.5
128
16.0
253

381

40.8
44.5
50.9
45.3
63.7
56.5
12.8
16.0
25.3
381
408
445
50.9
45.3
63.7
56.5
12.8
16.0
25.3
38.1
40.8
445
50.9

Torque
N.m
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
480
430
480
540
540
540

670

780
780
780

Poles

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

ZRERTH

HSTALLATION DIMENSION
EMAGRAMS

L L1 pE#mos
Unvscut Angle

TTHT mm %
288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

300 755 95
288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

288 695

300 755

300 755

288 695

288 695

288 695

300 755

300 755

300 755

300 755




Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam

Duty

Starts Per Hour
Mazx. Static Load

Weight

Brake

IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
1250-1600kg
0.5-2.5m/s
400mm / 480mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
6000kg
480kg
DC110V 2x2.6A
1P41
F

MCK300

570

285

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

s

Type

MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MEK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300
MCK300

MCK300

£ Remark:

g

Spec

1250-0.5A
1250-0.63A
1250-1.0A
1260-1.5A
1250-1 6A
1250-1.75A
1250-2.04
1250-2 5A
1350-0.5A
1350-0.63A
1350-1.0A
1360-1.54A
1350-1.6A
1350=1.75A
1350-2.0A
1350-2.64
1600-0.5A
1600-0.63A
1600—1.0A
1600-1.54
1600-1.6A
1600=1.75A

1600-2.0A

HEBERE HEHR R3RTE

Elv Load
kg
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

1600

Elv Speed ~ Sheave Diam

mys

1.75
2.0
25

0.5

083

1.78
20
25
0.5

0.63

1.75

20

mm
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
480

400

400

400
400
400
400
400
480
400
400
400
400
400
400

400

BINEE EEAR WEDE FERE DESE WEHE SN

Sheave Groove

Bx ®10x 15
6x ®10x 15
Bx ®10x 15
6x ®10%15
Ex ®10x 156
6x®10x15
Bx @®10x 16
7x®10%15
Tx®10x15
Tx®10x15
Tx®10x15
Tx®10x 15
Tx®10x 15
Tx®10x15
Tx ®10x15
7x®10% 15
7x ®10%15
7% ®10%15
Tx®10x15
8x®10x15
8x @®10x 16
8x®10x15

Bx®10x15

Current
A
13
13

20

38

45

14

21

36

40

52

18
26
41
41
4

47

1, ALB FFa A FRHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

#3170

i (115

% M A 71

Fawer
KW
43
53
8.5

12.7

13.6

14.9

21.3
4B
58
9.2
13.8
147
16,1

184

5.6
7.0
11.0

16.6

o
%
e
1 ‘._:5.}_-
T
w_| |
210 Li
260
L

Speed
rfrin
48
60
95
143
1563
167
191
199
48
80
95
143
1563
167
191
199

48

95

163

167

191

Freg

Hz

40.8
445
50.9

53.1

16.0
25.3
38.1

40.8

445

50.9
53.1
12.8
16.0

253

381

40.8
445

50.9

Torque
N
850
850
850
850
850
850

850

1020

920
920
920
920
920
820
920
1100
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110

1110

B400/6480

Poles

32
32
32
32
37
32
32
a2
32
32
)
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
37
32
32
32

32

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L L1 #ENOR

Ut Aegle
v |1 rees -
381 86

381 86

381 86

387 86

381 86

381 86

381 86

381 86

381 86

381 86

381 86

381 36 95

381 86
381 86
381 86
381 86
381 86
387 86
381 86
396 935
396 8935
396 935
396 935
06 IZC



Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam

Duty

Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load

Weight

Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
1600-2000kg
0.5-2.5m/s
430mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
10000kg
690kg
DC110V 2x2.6A
1P41
F

730

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

s

Tyne

MCK500

MCK500

MCK500

MCK500

MCKs00

MCKS500

MCKS00

MCKE00

MCK500

MCK500

MCK500

MCK500

MCKs00

MCKS500

MCKS00

£ Remark:

1, ALB FFa A FRHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

A

Spec

1600-0.5A
1600-0.63A
1600-1.0A
1600-1.54
1600-1.6A
1600-1.75A
1600-2.0A
1600-2.5A
2000-0.54
2000-0.63A
2000-1.0A
2000-1.54
2000-1.84A
2000-1.75A

2000-2.0A

HRERE @EHE  R5RPE

Ely Load

2000

2000

2000

2000

Elv Speed

mis

0.5

0.63

1.0

15

1.6

1.75

20

2.5

0.5

0.63

1.0

15

1.6

20

Sheave Diam

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

SR LEE

Sheave Groove

Bx®12x17

Bx 012x17

BEx ®12x17

Bx®12x17

Bx@12x17

Bx®12x17

Ex®12x17

6x ®12x17

Tx®12x17

Tx ®12x17

Tx®12x17

Tx®12x17

Tx@12x17

Tx®12x17

T=x®12x17

2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

0480

ZRERTH

HSTALLATION DIMENSION
EMAGRAMS

WMEHR SRR WERE SEME FERE SR BEUDE

Current

49

22

31

61

Power

kW

5.6

7.0

11.1

16.6

27.7

7.0

87

Spesad

ffmir

40

50

80

1189

127

80

1189

127

159

Freg

Hz

16.0

20.0

32.0

476

50.8

55,6

683.6

79.6

16.0

20.0

32.0

476

50.8

55,6

683.6

Torue

N

1330

1330

1330

1330

1330

1330

1330

1660

1660

1660

1660

1660

1660

Poles  Undsrcutinge

48

48

48

95

48

48

48

08 2



Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap

Elv. Load

Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake

IP Code

= 09 e e Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
320-630kg
0.5-1.75m/s
320mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
2500kg
200kg
DC110V 2x1.3A
1P41
F

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

22s ARG
Type S'.pac Elv Laad
kg
MCG100 320-0.5A 320
MCG100 320-0.63A 320
MCG100 320-1.0A 320
MCG100  320-1.5A 320
MCG100 450-0.5A 450
MCG100 450-0863A 450
MCG100 450-1.0A 450
MCG100 450-15A 450
MCG100 630-0.5A 630
MCG100 630-063A 630
MCG100 630-1.0A 630
MCG100  630-1.5A 630
MCG100 630-1.6A 630
MCG100 630-1.75A 680
£ Remark:
1, AHLE T AT RAE.

223

Elv Speed  Sheave Diam

05

0.63

15

0.5

0.63

15

0.5

0.63

175

The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2., 50 8 TR IR 220 VAR Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

BHNE WERE RERTE

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

HEER  SERR FEDE MERE WEHE SRS SRR

Sheave Groove

IxDBx12

Ix 08x12

IxDBx12

3x OBx12

4x OBx12

A OBx12

4x OBx12

4% ©Bx12

Ex@8x12

bx®Bx12

Ex @8x12

5x OBx 12

Ex @8x12

5x OBx 12

Current

810

9320

=

133

Power

kW

3.1

47

21

27

4.2

6.4

6.8

74

pAl

L1

Speed

rimin

75

119

179

60

75

119

179

60

75

e

178

191

209

Freg

Hz

10.0

15

19.8

298

10.0

125

19.8

298

10.0

125

19.8

298

348

Torque

M.m

180

180

180

180

250

250

250

250

340

340

340

340

340

340

0370

Poles

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L L1 EEDDS

Undeens Angle

mm mim ]
248 52
248 52
248 52
248 52
248 52
248 52
248 52

95
248 52
258 57
258 | 57
258 57
258 || 57
258 57
258 || 57

10 &



MCG150

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous
Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage 380V
Roping 2:1
Wrap B Z8(Single)
Elv. Load 630-800kg
Elv. Speed 0.5-2.0m/s
Sheave Diam 400mm
Duty S5-40%ED
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
Max. Static Load 2500kg
Weight 280kg
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A
IP Code P41
~ Page ki HG TN Ins. Class F

253

1370

e—

810

———— =l

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

il A
Type Spec
MCG150 830-0.6A
MCG150°  B30-0.63A
MCG150 B630-1.0A
MCG150 630-1.5A
MCG150 B630-1.BA
MCG150°  B630-1.75A
MCG150 B30-2.0A
MCG150 BOO-0.5A
MCG150  B0O0-0.63A
MCG150 BOO-1.0A
MCG150 BOD-1.BA
MCG150.  B0O0-1.BA
MCG150  BOO-1.75A
MCG150.  B00-2.0A
£ Remark:
1, AHLE T AT RAE.

Elv Load

kg

630

630

630

630

800

800

800

The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

Elv Speed

0.5

1.0

J:h

1.6

1,75

20

0.5

11&

15

16

1.8

2.0

HBRERE @EHE R3RPE

Sheave Diam

mm

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

Lk ]

Sheave Groove

4% D10x15

4x@10x 15

4x©10x156

4x@10x 15

4x©10x156

4% D10x 15

4x ©10x15

Bx ®10x15

5x ®10x15

5x @10 15

5x ®10x15

Ex ®10x 15

Ex ©10x 15

Ex ®10x 15

2., 50 8 TR IR 220 VAR A S Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

| 50

ERRAH
INSTALLATION DIMENSION
EMAGRAMS

HEER SEUE WEEE SEME SERE  SURE #BEDDE

Current

21

23

Power

kW

22

2

4.3

6.4

6.9

75

8.6

2.7

34

54

8.1

8.7

9.4

10.8

Spesd

rfmin

48

95

167

191

60

95

143

167

191

Freq

10.0

15.8

238

255

278

318

8.0

10.0

15.8

238

255

278

318

Toique

M.

430

430

430

430

430

430

540

540

540

Poles Undercut Angle

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

12§



Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam

Duty

Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load

Weight

Brake

IP Code

5 A Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
800-1000kg
0.5-2.0m/s
400mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
4000kg
330kg
DC110V 2x1.4A
1P41
F

280

4X828

EEE

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

s

Type

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

MCG210

Mca210:

MCG210

Mca210:

£ Remark:

1, ALB FFa A FRHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

A

Spec

B00-0.6A

800-0.63A

B00-1.0A

B800-1.5A

BO0-1.BA

800-1.75A

B00-2.0A

1000-0.54

1000-0.63A

1000-1.0A

1000-1.54

1000-1.6A

1000-1.78A

1000-2.0A

HBRERE @EHE R3RPE

Elv Load

kg

800

1000

Elv Speed

0.5

1.0

J:h

1.6

1,76

20

0.5

TLG

15

16

1725

2.0

Sheave Diam

itlad}

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

SR LEE

Sheave Groove

Ex®10x 15

bx ®10x 15

5x®10x156

bx ®10x 15

5x®10x156

5x 010X 15

Ex®10x15

5x 010X 15

5x ®10x15

Ex®10x15

5x ®10x15

Ex ®10x 15

Ex ©10x 15

Ex ®10x 15

2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

8370

22

#4090

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

WMEHE SEDhE WERE SEME WERE SR BEUDE

Current

20

20

20

24

27

27

27

29

Power

kW

27

3.4

b4

8.1

87

9.4

10.8

34

42

6.7

10.0

10.7

1.7

13.4

Speed

T/min

48

167

191

60

95

143

167

191

Freq

Hz.

9.6

120

19.0

382

9.6

12.0

18.0

286

30,6

334

38.2

Terque

670

670

670

670

670

670

670

Poles  UndercutAnge

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

95

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

14 GEECR



ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

e
@-__:.3.;

#370

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap

Elv. Load

Elv. Speed

Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake

IP Code

i A Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
800-1150kg
0.5-2.5m/s
400mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
4000kg
390kg
DC110V 2x1.4A
1P41
F

285

X022

=
=

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

82

Type

MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200
MCG200

s
Spea

800-0.5A
B00-0,63A
800-1.0A
800-1.5A
800-1.6A
800-1.75A
800-2.0A
800-2.5A
1000-0.5A
1000-0.63A
1000-1.0A
1000-1.54
1000-1.64
1000=1,75A
1000-2.0A
1000-2.5A
1150-0.5A
1150-0.63A
1150-1.0A
1150-1.5A
1150-1.6A
1150-1.76A
1150-2.0A

1150-2.5A

£ Remark:

1, ALB FFa A FRHLE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

kg
800
800
800
800
800
B0O
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

1000

1000
1000
1150
1150
1150
1150

1150

1150

1150

1150

mfs
0.5

0.83

1.78
2.0
25

0.5

1.78
2.0
25

0.5

1.76
20

2.5

460

950

]

==
Vi | e

i

560

640

mm

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

BENE IEHR S5iRTE  RSRER
Elvload ElvSpeed SheaveDism Sheave Groove

BEx @10x 15
5x ®10x15
BEx ®10x15
Bx @10x15
Ex ®10x15
Ex ®10x15
Bx @10x 15
Ex ®10x 15
BEx @10x 15
5x ®10x15
BEx ®10x15
Bx @10x15
Ex ®10x15
Ex ®10x15
Bx @10x 15
Bx ®10x% 15
BEx @10x 15
5x ®10x15
BEx ®10x15
Ex @10x15
Bx ®10x15
6Ex®10x 15
Bx®10x 156

6x ®10x 15

FEER FENR MELE SEAE FEHE Qi

Current

A

9

9
13
22
22
22
24

29

2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Power
kW
27
34
5.4
8.1
8.7
9.4
10.8
136
34
42
6.7
10:0

10.7

13.4
16.8
39
4.9

7.8

125
136
156

19.5

Spaed
Fiin
48
60
95
143
1563
167
191
239

48

95
143
153
167
191
239

48

95
143
153
167
191
239

Fret
Hz
9.6
12.0
19.0
286
306
334
38.2

47.8

12.0
19.0
286
30.6
334
382
47.8
9.6
12.0
19.0
286
306
334
382

47.8

Tarque
M.m
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
670

670
870
670
670
670
670
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780

Poles

24

24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24

L

304
304

304

304

304
304
304
304
304
304

304

304

304
304
304
341
304
304

304

N

311
311
311

341

L1

213
213

213

213

213
213
213

213

213
213

213

213

213
213
213

243

213
213

213

213

213
213
213

243

L2 RENOfE

mim
68
68

68

68
68
68
68
68
68

68

68
68
68
715
68
68
68
715
715
715
715

715

16

o

95



Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load

Weight
Brake

IP Code

i A Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
1350-1600kg
0.5-2.5m/s
400mm / 480mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
6000kg
540kg
DC110V 2x1.4A
1P41
F

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

#e

Type

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG200

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

MCG300

A&

Spec

1350-0.5A

1350-0.63A

1350-1.0A

1350-1.5A

13650-1.6A

1350-1,75A

1360-2.0A

1350-2.5A

1600-0.5A

1600-0.63A

1800-1.0A

1600-7.54

1600-1.6A

1600-1.75A

1600-2.0A

£ Remark:
A FFT A FAAE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

BHNE WERE RERTE

Elv Load

kg

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

4X 26

o

40

Elv Speed  Sheave Diam

mfs

0.5

0.83

2.0

2.5

05

0.63

1.75

2.0

e

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

HEER  SERR FEDE MERE WEHE SRS SRR

Sheave Groove

Tx®10x 15

Tx@10x15

Tx010x15

Ix®10x 15

7x@10x 15

Tx@®10x15

Tx@10x15

Tx@10x15

Tx®10x15

Tx®10x 15

7= @10x 15

8x ©®10x 15

Bx ®10x 15

8x ©10x 15

8x®10x15

Current

21

35

35

35

50

43

50

Power

kW

46

58

9.2

13.8

14.7

16.1

ig4

229

56

70

11.0

16.6

17.8

194

222

Ik
o
= &
il 1
120 12 %
230 il
295
L

Spsed

t/min

48

60

143

153

167

191

48

95

143

153

167

191

Freg

Hz

9.6

12.0

19.0

286

306

334

38.2

398

9.6

12.0

19.0

28,6

30.6

334

382

Torgue

K.m

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

1100

1110

1110

1110

1110

1110

1110

1110

(400/9480

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L L1 #ENOA
Underout Angle
mim mm G
416 B6
416 86
418 86
416 86
416 B6
416 86
418 B6
416 B6 95
416 86
418 86
416 86
431 | 935
431 935
431 835
431 935

18 [GEE



age RL)

MCG

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap

Elv. Load

Elv. Speed

Sheave Diam
Duty

Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load
Weight
Brake

IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
24
28/ 5 £E(Single/Double)
1600-2500kg
0.5-4.0m/s
480mm
S55-40%ED
240st/h
8000kg
950kg
DC110V 2x1.4A
IP41
E

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

He
Type

MCG350
MECG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG250
MCG350
MCG350
MECG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG250
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350
MCG350

£ Remark:

f

A

Spec

1600-0.5A
1600-0.63A
1600-1.0A
1600-1.5A
1600-1.6A
1600-1.75A
1600-2.0A
1600-2.5A
1600-3.0A
1600-4.0A
2000-0.5A
2000-0.63A
2000-1.04
2000-1.54
2000-1.6A
2000-1.75A
2000-2.0A
2000-2.5A
2000-3.0A
2000-4.0A
2500-0.5A
2500-0.63A
2500-1.04
2500-1.5A
2500-1.6A
2500-1.75A
2500-2.0A
2500-2.54

kg
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

mis
0.5
0.63
1.0
1.5
1.6
1.75
2.0
25
3.0
4.0
0.5
0.63
1.0
1.5
1.6
1.75
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
0.5

0.63

1.0
1.5
1.6

1.75
2.0
2.5

mrn
480
430
480
480
480
480
480

480

480

480
480
480

480

480
480
480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480
480
480

1130

132

480

Bx ®12x17
Bx ©12x17
Bx @®12x17
Bx ®12x17
Bx @12x17
Gx ®12x17
Bx @12x17
Bx®12x17
10x ®12x15

T0x ®12x 15 E&(Double)

Tx ®12x17
Tx©12x17
TX®12x17
Tx012x17
Tx@12x17
Tx®12x17
Tx®12x17
Tx@12x17
14x ®12x15

14x ®12x 15 E&(Double)

Bx ®12x17
Bx®12x17
Bx@12x17
Bx©12x17
Bx@12x17
Bx ®12x17
Bx®12x17
B8x@12x17

AW ATAHIE ., The machine is used for machine room.

Wiran Current
A
F£(Single) 15
F&(Single) 15
FEE(Single) 25
B&(Single) 40
#.5%(Single) 40
F£(Single) 40
H£2(Single) 48
#4(Single) 58
#£2(Double) 69
95
F£(Single) 18
F2(Single) 19
H£%(Single) 30
H£2(Single) 50
#.5%(Single) 50
F£(Single) 50
HESingle) 60
ﬁ.&{Single} 73
#£2(Double) 86
119
& £2(Single) 25
B(Single) 25
H£%(Single) 38
H£2(Single) 62
28 (Single) 62
B&(Single) 62
BESingle) 74
ﬁ.&{Single} 91

Power Speed
kKW rfmiry
5.6 40
7.0 50
114 80
16:6 118
T 127
19.4 139
221 159
27.7 199
33.3 238
44.3 318
7.0 40
87 50
13.9 80
20.7 118
22 127
242 139
276 159
34.6 199
415 238
55.3 318
B.7 40
10.8 50
17.3 80
258 118
275 127
301 139
34.5 159
431 189

166

120

e

{21.5)

Freq Torque
Hz Nom
8.0 1330
10.0 1330
16.0 1330
238 1330
254 1330
278 1330
31.8 1330
39.8 1330
47.8 1330
636 1330
8.0 1660
10.0 1660
16.0 1660
238 1660
254 1660
278 1660
318 1660
398 1660
47.8 1660
636 1660
8.0 2070
10.0 2070
16.0 2070
238 2070
254 2070
278 2070
318 2070
398 2070

BENE SERE B3RTE BIRES S657 @TEHR SENERFEE SEME SReE el L
Elv Load Elv Spesd Sheave Diam  Sheave Groove

FPoles

mrn
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 790
24 780
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 830
24 830
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760
24 760

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L1

249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
259
259
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
284
284
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

o) Page

HENOE

85



@e

ZRERTH

HSTALLATION DIMENSION
EMAGRAMS

o

D

-4 ]
en O |
) i i i fil
215 87 10 |
315 -
' — ! 195 Ll
5 143 945

L

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

me i GBHEE BTHRE 23RTE NIREE  FREN SIDE SREE SRS WRRE anBg L L1 #Fy08
Type Spec Elvload ElvSpeed SheaveDiam  Sheave Groove  Current  Power Speed Freq Torgue Pales Underei Angle
kg m/s mm. A KW rimin Hz N i men il
MCG130 630-0.5A 630 05 320 5x 0B x 12 g 21 60 10.0 340 20 415 71
Permanent Mangnet Synchronous MCGT30 630-083A 630 063 320 5x08x12 9 27 75 125 30 20 455 7
Gearless TraCtlon MaChlne MCG130 630-1.0A 630 1.0 320 Hx O8x12 11 4.2 119 19.8 340 20 475 1
ﬂ(&lﬂﬁiﬁ%ﬁ?l#ﬂ. MCG130 630-15A 630 15 320 5x ®8x12 16 6.4 179 29.8 340 20 475 | 7
MCG130 630-1.6A 630 1.6 320 5x 08 x 12 16 6.8 191 318 340 20 475 71
MCG130 630-1.754 630 1.75 320 5x OB x 12 16 74 209 348 340 20 a5 7
90
- MCG130 800-0.5A 800 0.5 320 6x OBx 12 10 2.7 60 100 430 20 485 76
Voltage 380V il
) MCG130 800-0.63A 8000 083 320 Bx OBx 12 10 34 75 12,5 430 20 485 76
Roping 2:1 : '
= . MCG130 B00-1.04 800 1.0 320 6x ©8x12 14 5.4 119 19.8 430 20 485 76
Wrap B Z8(Single)
MCG130 800-15A  BOO 15 320 Bx DBx12 20 8.1 179 298 430 20 485 78
Elv. Load 630-1000kg
MCG130 800-16A 800 1.6 320 Bx OBx12 20 8.6 191 318 430 20 485 76
Elv. Speed 0.5-1.75m/s
MCG130 800-1.75A 800 1.75 320 6x OBx 12 20 94 209 348 430 20 485 76
Sheave Diam 320mm
MCG130 1000-0.5A4 1000 0.5 320 Tx 08x12 10 3.4 60 10.0 540 20 485 76
Duty S5-40%ED : . : : — = :
MCG130 1000-0.63A 1000  0.63 320 Tx ©8x12 11 42 75 125 540 20 485 76
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MCG130 1000-1.0A 1000 1.0 320 7x 08x12 16 6.7 119 19.8 540 20 485 76
d 85
Max. Static Load 4000kg MCG130 1000-15A 1000 15 320 7x OBx 12 27 1041 179 298 540 20 485 76
Weight 250kg MCG130 1000-1.8A 1000 186 320 Tx ©8x 12 27 10.8 191 31.8 540 20 485 76
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A MCG130 1000-1.75A 1000 175 320 T OEX12 27 1.8 209 348 540 20 85 76
IP Code IP41 N
: i 1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless. .
Ins. Class E 2, §l% B Tk L A20VE AR . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. 22 |




800

630 32
IX026 100

! ZERAE

1 TNSTALLATION DIMERNSION

MDDO070

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam

Duty

Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load

Weight

Brake

IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
1350-1600kg
1.0-1.75m/s
430mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
4000kg
470kg
AC220V 2x1.0A
1P41
F

850

425

x5 |
|
oo 590
- 760
Hit&3 / SPEC. SHEET
e e HRNE FERE R5RTE LI REE
Typa Spec Elvload = ElvSpeed  Sheave Diam Sheave Groove Current
kg mis mrm A
MODO70 1350-1.04 1350 1.0 430 Tx®10x13 22
MDDO70  1350-1.8A 1350 1.5 430 Tx®10x13 36
MODO70 1350-1.6A 1350 1.6 430 T=x010x13 36
MDDO70  1350-1.78A 1350 1.75 430 Tx®10x13 36
MDDO70°  1600-1.0A 1600 1.0 430 Tx®10x13 26
MDDO70°  1600-1.5A 1600 15 430 7x©10%13 43
MDDO70  1600-1.64A 1600 1.6 430 Tx®10x13 43
MDDO70 1600-1.75A 1600 1.75 430 Tx®10x13 43
£ Remark:

AAE AT ASE . The machine is used for machine roomless.

WMEHE SEDhE WERE SEME WERE SR BEUDE

Power

kW

9.2

13:8

14.7

16.1

11:1

16.6

YT

19.3

B430

Spead

ffmir

89

142

89

142

155

Fraq

Hz

35.6

B3.2

56.8

62.0

356

532

56.8

62.0

Torque

N

1190

1190

1180

1190

Poles

48

48

Undercut Angle

24 [GZE

an ———— EMAGRAMS

95



=18 25

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

MDD710

380V
I:1
S Z¢(Double)
1600-2000kg
5.0-8.0m/s
710mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
40000kg
3500kg
AC220V 3x3A
1P41
F

1510

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

S k)

Type Spec

MDD710 1600-5.0A

MDD710 1600-6.0A

MDD710 1600-7.0A

MDD710 1600-8.0A

MDD710 2000-5.0A

MDD710 2000-6.0A

MDD710 2000-7.0A

MBD710 2000-8.0A

£ Remark:

HEHE SEsR

Elv Load Elv Speed

kg mis
1600 50
1600 6.0
1600 7.0
1600 8.0
2000 5.0
2000 6.0
2000 7.0
2000 8.0

L3l TE

Sheave Diam

mm

710

710

710

710

710

710

710

710

AW ATAHIE ., The machine is used for machine room.

ERRAH
TNSTALLATION DIMENSION
PIAGHR AMS

BX {26

BB

Sheave Groove

16x ©16x 20

16x @ 16x20

16x @16x20

16x ®16x20

16x ®16x 20

16x @16=20

16x @16x20

1Bx P 16x20

MR

Current

108

135

180

176

135

167

180

218

Ehs

Power

kW

52.6

63.2

738

84.4

65.9

79.2

92.5

1058

WEE SRS FEES SR

Speed Freg Torque Poles
ffmin Hz N.m
134 35.7 3750 32
161 479 3750 32
188 50.1 3750 32
215 57.3 3750 32
134 357 4700 32
161 42.9 4700 32
188 50.1 4700 42
215 57.3 4700 32

26



ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

375

|
@
|
I
|
|
! I
|
i |
l_.__'.ﬂ_?l
0200/0240/8320

uwy :E_ ]
4X018 = . |
4L =
. 100 100
]
185 _u 110.5
i

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

S  BHL HiAg BT FEE G3INTE SsiRel FEdE STE AETR SEAE SR mEkEanEl L L1 BEgos

Type Roping Spec Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Diam Sheave Groove Voltage  Current  Power Speed Freq Torque  Poles Undercot Ange
kg mis mim A A KW rfmin Hz . mm mm 2t
220 4
MONA200 2:1 320-04-1 320 04 200  3x@8x12 5 0.9 76 152 110 24 430 100
: 220 5 _
MONAZ00 2.1 400-0.4-1 400 04 200  4x08x12 5 1.1 76 152 140 24 430 100
220 6
MONA200 21  450-04-1 450 04 200 4% ©Bx12 1.2 76 152 150 24 430 100
Permanent Mangnet Synchronous 30 3 %
" « 220 5
Gearless Traction Machine MONA200 2:1 320-04-2 320 04 240 3x08x12 = 0.9 64 128 130 24 430 100
220 6
= MONA200 21 400-04-2 400 04 240  4x©Bx12 1.1 B4 128 160 24 430 100
KR G851 xme 380 3
220 ; .
MONA200 21 450-04-2 450 04 240  AXOBx12 32 = 1 1.2 64 128 180 24 430 100
220 5
MONAZOO 141 320-04-3 320 04 200  4x08x12 S 0.9 38 76 220 24 505 150
MONA200 1:1  400-04-3 400 04 200 sxosxiz 2o © 1.1 38 746 270 24 505 150
Voltage 220V / 380V : . : e 380 4 : : ’ :
220
) MONA200 1:1 450-04-3 450 04 200 5x®Bx12 ! 1.2 38 76 300 24 505 150
Roping 2:1 ¢ 1 380 4 a0
: . . . 220 6 .
e MONA200 11 320-04-4 320 04 240 4% ©Bx12 . 09 32 6.4 260 24 505 150
Wrap B Z8(Single) 380 4
220 7
MONAZOO  1:1  400-04-4 400 04 240  5x®8x12 1.1 32 6.4 320 24 505 150
Elv. Load 320-630kg 450 A
. - 0 8 .
MONA200 11 450-04-4 450 04 20 Ex08x12 2 12 32 6.4 360 24 B85 200
Elv. Speed 0.4m/s-1.5m/s Sl
MONA200 2:1 320-05-1 320 05 320 3x®Bx12 380 4 1.1 60 120 170 24 505 150
Sheave Diam 200mm/240mm/320mm MONA200  2:1 320-063-1 320 063 320 3x®8x12 380 4 1.3 75 15.0 170 24 505 150
MONA200 2:1  320-1.0-1 320 1.0 320 3x®Bx12 380 6 211 119 238 170 24 505 150
Duty S5-40%ED MONA200 21 400-0,5-1 400 = 05 320 AxX®8x12 380 5 1.4 60 120 220 24 505 150
MONAZOO 21  400-063-1 400 063 320 4x©®Bx12 380 5 17 75 150 220 24 505 150
Starte Per Hoiir 180st/h MONAZOO = 241 400-1.0-1 400 1.0 320 4xo©Bx12 380 8 2.7 119 | 238 220 | 24 505 150
MONA200 21 450-05-1 450 05 320 4x®8x12 380 6 1.5 60 120 240 24 505 150 90
Max. Static Load 2500kg MONAZ200 21 450-0.63-1 450 0.63 320 4% @8x12 380 6 1.9 75 15.0 240 24 505 | 150
' MONAZOO 21 450-1.0-1 450 1.0 320 4x®8x12 380 9 3 119 238 240 24 505 150
Weight 110kg/150kg MONA200 2.1  630-05-1 630 05 320 5x08x12 380 8 2. BO 120 340 24 585 200
MONAZOO 21  630-063-1 630 063 320 5x®8x12 380 8 2.7 75 150 340 24 555 200
Brake DC110V 2.6A MOMNAZ00 21 630-1.0-1 630 1.0 320 Ex ®8x12 380 11 4.2 119 238 340 24 555 200
' MONA200 21 630-1.5-1 630 15 320 B5x®8x12 380 16 6.4 179 358 340 24 555 200
IP Code 1P41 B —

ke oy | 1 1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless. —
Ins. Class F 2, $1% B Tk LA20VEAMEE . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. 228 Page



MONA200A

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap

Elv. Load

Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake

IP Code

g0 B e e Ins. Class

220V / 380V
2:1 ¢ 1
BaZ%(Single)
320-450kg
0.4m/s
200mm / 240mm
S5-40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
110kg/150kg
DC110V 2.6A
1P41
F

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

Bs

Type

MONAZ00A

MONA200A

MONAZ00A

MONAZOOA

MONAZ00A

MONAZ00A

MONAZ00A

MONA200A

MONAZ00A

MONAZOOA

MONAZ00A

£ Remark:

BHELIL

Raping

241

21

21

24

|

2

Mg

Spec

320-0.4A-1

400-0.4A-1

450-0.4A-1

320-0.4A-2

400-0.4A-2

450-0.4A-2

320-0.4A-3

400-0.4A-3

450-0.4A-3

320-0D.4A-4

400-0.4A-4

kg

320

400

450

320

400

450

320

400

450

320

400

m/s

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

04

0.4

0.4

0.4

04

0.4

(14101

200

200

200

240

240

240

200

200

200

240

240

H

[
H200/ B240

H
i
e
I

68

112

195

235

3x08x12

4xO8x12

4% ©8x12

3xDBx12

4% D8x12

4x DB x12

Ax OBx12

bx @8x 12

Ex ®Bx12

4x ®Bx12

Ex ®Bx12

1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2., 50 8 TR IR 220 VAR Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Diam Sheave Groove:  Voltage

W

220

380

220

380

220
380
220
380
220
380

220

380

220

380

220

380
220
380
220
380
220

380

Current

A

4

LU

0.9

0.9

0.8

0.9

Power

rfrnin

76

76

76

64

38

38

38

32

32

Speed

Freg

Hz

152

15.2

15.2

12.8

128

12.8

7.8

786

7.6

6.4

6.4

Torque:

Mom

110

140

150

130

160

180

220

270

300

260

320

BENE GRRE S5RTE BSINGN FESEMEER SRR SRR SEEE R sk

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

L

mim

470

470

470

470

470

470

540

540

540

540

540

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L1

170

170

170

170

170

170

240

240

240

240

240

#EIDA

30T



Permanent Mangnet Synchronous
Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

NA320

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
630-1000kg
0.5-1.75m/s
320mm
S5-40%ED
180st/h
3000kg
280kg
DC110V 2.6A
1P41
F

430

165

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

s

Type

MONA320
MONA320
MONAS20
MONA320
MONA320
MONAZ20

MONA320

MONAZ20

MONA320
MONA320
MONA320
MONA320
MONA320
MONA320
MONA320
MONAZ20

MONA320

MONAZ20

£ Remark:

4922

8320

| ‘-
E i
i
:E - -
| | I
ﬁ = y I——| i P
| 10
i 106 106
220 I L1 124.5
1 1
L

AL

Spec

630-05
630-0.63
630-1.0
630-15
630-1.6
630-1.75
800-05
800-0.63
B800-1.0
800-1.5
800-1.6
800175
1000-0.5
1000-0.63
1000-1.0
1000-1.5
1000-1.6

1000-1.75

Elv Load

kg
630
630
630
630
630
630
800
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

mis.

0.5

0.83

1.75

05

D63

175

0.5

0.63

.75

HRYE WEWE QIRTe

mm

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

Elv Speed  Sheave Diam  Sheave Groove

Ex ®Bx12
Ex OBx12
5x @Bx 12
5x OBx12
Bx ®Bx 12
Bx OBx12
Bx ®Bx12
Gx @Ex12
Bx ®Bx 12
Bx ®Bx12
Bx PBx12
Bx ®Bx12
Tx ®Bx12
7x OBx12
Tx®Bx12
Tx©0Bx12
TxDBx12

Tx@Ex12

1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2., 50 8 TR IR 220 VAR Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Current

A

20

20

20

25

25

25

Power

kW

2:1
27

4.2

432
6.7
101
10:8

118

Spaed

rimin

60

75

119

179

119

179

191

209

75

119

179

191

209

Freqg
Hz
12.0
5.0
238
358
382
41.8
12.0
15.0
238
35.8
38.2
41.8
12.0
15.0
238
35.8
38.2

41.8

Targue:

Nim:

340

340

340

340

340

340

430

430

430

430

430

430

540

540

540

540

540

540

AN WERER MEYE GERE SEHE STRE aNEN

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L L1 #EuDs

Underoia Angle

M M =
550 164
550 154
550 154
550 154
550 154
550 154

90
550 154
550 154
550 154
550 154
550 164
550 154
590 194
590 194
590 194

85
590 194
590 194
590 194

32 |2



MONA320A

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous
Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage 380V
Roping 2:1
Wrap B Z8(Single)
Elv. Load 320-450kg
Elv. Speed 0.5-1.0m/s
Sheave Diam 320mm
Duty S5-40%ED
Starts Per Hour 180st/h
Max. Static Load 2500kg
Weight 150kg
Brake DC110V 2.6A
IP Code P41
D 33 4 Ins. Class F

430

4X018

140
240

280

323

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

Hs

MONA320A

MONA3204A

MONA3204A

MONA320A

MONA320A

MONAZ204

MONA320A

MONA3I20A

MONA320A

£ Remark:

1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

s

Spae

320-0.5A

320-0.63A

320-1.0A

400-0.5A

400-0.63A

400-1.0A

450-0.5A

450-0.63A

450-1.0A

BENE

Elv Load

kg

320

320

320

450

450

e

Ely Speed

0.5

063

1.0

05

TLG

0.5

0.63

1.0

mm

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

‘Sheave Diarm

240

320

| 68 |
112

195

235

540

S3|%EH

Sheave Groove

3xOBx12

3x OBx12

Ix0B8x12

4% OBx12

4xDPBx12

4x ®Bx12

4x ®Bx12

4x ©8x12

4x ©Bx12

2., 50 8 TR IR 220 VAR Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Power

11

1.3

21

1.4

o

27

1.5

1.9

f/min

75

119

75

119

75

119

Spéed

Freq

Hz

12.0

15.0

238

12.0

15.0

238

12.0

15.0

238

Torque

170

170

170

220

220

220

240

240

240

ERRAH

TNSTALLATION DIMERNSION

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

2

24

24

24

EMAGRAMS

IR FENR FWERE BEFAR SERE GNRM #EU0A

Underout Angle



. 35

Permanent Mangnet Synchronous
Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

MONA3208B

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
630-1000kg
0.5-1.75m/s
320mm
S5-40%ED
180st/h
3000kg
260kg
DC110V 2.6A
1P41
F

430

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

#s AtE

Type Spec

MONA320B 630-0.58
MONA3208 630-0.638
MONAS20B 630-1.08
MONA320B 630-158
MONA320B 630-1.68
MONA320B 6301758
MONA3208 800-0.58
MONA3208° 800-0.638
MONA3208 800-1.08
MONA3Z20B  800-158
MONA320B 800-1.6B
MONA3208 800-1.758
MONA3208 1000-0.58
MONAS208 1000-0.638
MONA320B 1000-1.08
MONA3208 1000-1.58
MONA3208 1000-1.68

MONA320B 1000-1.758

£ Remark:

Elv'Load

kg
630
630
630
630

630

800

BOO
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

mfs

05

063

1.0

15

1.6

05

0.63

1.0

1.5

1.6

175

05

0.63

15

16

T
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

320

8320

Eiv Spesd Sheave Diami  Sheave Groove

Bx @8x12

Ex ®@Bx12

Ex 08x12

Hx ®8x12

Bx @B x12

Ex 08K12

Bx ®Bx12

Bx ®BX12

Bx ®8x12

Ex @Bx12

Bx @B x12

Bx®Bx12

Tx®Bx12

Tx D8x12

Tx®8x12

Tx ®Bx12

7x®8x12

Tx®8x12

1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2., 50 8 TR IR 220 VAR Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Current

A

20
20

20

25

25

25

Power

kN
2.1
97
42
6.4
6.8
74
27
34
5.4
8.1
8.6
9.4
3.4
42
6.7
1001
10.8

it8

Speed

r/min

60

75

119

179

209

60

75

119

179

191

209

75

119

179

191

209

Freg

Hz

12.0

15.0

238

358

38.2

41.8

12.0
15.0
238
358

38.2

41.8

12.0

15.0

238

358

38.2

418

Torgue

N.m'’

340

340

340

340

340

340

430

430

430

430

430

430

540

540

540

540

540

540

BHNE FEHE SANTRE SINGE FRER FRYE SENE SRR SRS el

Poles

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

ZERTH
[NSTALLATION DIMENSION
DIAGRANS

L L1 #E90R

Undreus Angle
mim mm z
605 250
605 250
605 250
605 250
605 250
605 250

90
605 250
605 250
605 250
605 250
605 250
605 250
645 290
645 200
645 290

85
645 290
645 290
845 290

36 ZC



ZRERTH

HSTALLATION DIMENSION
i EMAGRAMS

e s BBNE WEHEE S3NTE S5IRAH WEeR REVE FESE NEAE SEss anEs L U L2 kEvos
Type Spec ElvLoad ElvSpeed Sheave Diam Shesve Groove  Cument  Power Spead Freq Torque Poies Undereut Angle
kg mis mm A KW rimin Hz Ny mme | rmm mm g
MONA400  630-0.5 630 05 400 4% ®10%15 7 2.2 48 12.8 430 32 515 105 106
MONA400 630-063 630 063 400 4x®10x15 7 27 60 16.0 430 32 515 105 106
MONA400  630-1.0 630 10 400 4x©10x15 10 43 95 253 430 32 515 105 108
MONA40D  630-1.5 630 1.5 400  4x©10x15 16 6.4 143 381 430 32 515 105 106
Permanent Mangnet Synchronous MONA40D 630-1.6 630 186 400  4x®10%15 18 6.9 153 408 430 32 516 105 108
Gearless Traction MaChine MONA400 630-1.75 630 s 400 4x @10x15 16 7.5 167 44.5 430 32 516 105 108
MONA40D 630-2.0 630 2.0 400 4x010x15 18 8.6 191 50.9 430 32 516 105 106
jkm |§j -5- iﬂj% ag | *Jl MONA400 630-2.5 630 2.5 400 4x@10x15 24 10.8 239 63.7 430 32 515 105 106
MONA400 800-0.5 800 0.5 400 5x 010x15 9 o 48 128 540 32 516 106 106
MONA400 800-0.63 800 0,63 400 5x D10x 15 9 34 60 16.0 540 32 516 105 106
MONA400  BOO-1.0 800 1.0 400 5x ®10x15 13 5.4 95 26.3 540 32 515 105 106
MONA4DD B0D-1.5 800 15 400 Ex @®10x 15 20 8.1 143 38.1 540 32 515 105 106
MONA40D 800-1.6 800 16 400 5x®10%15 20 8.7 153 40.8 540 32 516 105 106
Voltage 380V MONA400 B0O-1.76 800  1.75 400 5x®10x15 20 9.4 167 | 445 540 a2 Bi5 105 106
. _ MONA40D  800-2.0 800 2.0 400 Ex®10x15 23 108 191 50.9 540 32 516 106 106
Roping 2:1 MONA400 800-25 800 25 400  5x®10x15 29 135 239 637 540 2 s 05 108
Wrap #12%(Single) MONA400 1000-0..5 meg 0.5 400 5x 01015 11 3.4 4:; 12.; 670 32 530 .130 1qs
MONA4OD 1000-0.63 1000 063 400  5x@10x15 11 42 60 16.0 670 32 530 130 106
Elv. Load 630-1150kg MONA400 1000-1.0 1000 1.0 400 Ex®10x15 16 6.7 95 253 670 32 530 130 106
MONA400 1000-1.5 1000 1.5 400 Ex ®10x 15 25 10.0 143 381 870 32 530 130 106
Elv. Speed 0.5-2.5m/s MONA400 1000-1.6 1000 1.6 400  Ex@10x15 25 10.7 153 40.8 670 32 530 130 106
; MONA400 -1000-1.75 1000  1.75 400 Bx®10x15 25 117 167 45 670 32 530 130 106
Sheave Diam 400mm MONA400 1000-2.0 1000 2.0 400  Bx®10x15 29 134 197 50.9 670 32 530 130 106
Duty S5-40%ED MONA40O 1000-25 1000 25 400 6x®10x%15 36 16.8 239 63.7 670 32 538 130 1135
MONA400 1150-05 1150 0.5 400 5x ®10x 15 12 3.9 48 128 780 32 552 148 106
Starte Per Hoiir 240st/h MONA400 1150-063 1150 063 400 5x®10x15 12 49 60 16.0 780 32 562 148 106
MONA400 1150-1.0 1150 1.0 400 Ex ®10%15 18 7.8 95 26.3 780 32 552 148 108
Max. Static Load 4000kg MONA400 1150-15 1180 15 400  Bx®@10x15 29 11.7 143 381 780 32 852 148 1135
MONA400 1150-1.6 1150 16 400 6x®10x15 29 125 153 408 780 32 552 148 1135
Weight 400kg MONA400 1150-1.75 1150 175 400  6x®10x15 29 186 | 167 | 445 | 780 32 552 148 1135
Brake DC110V 3.6A MONA400 1150-2.0 1150 2.0 400 6x©10x15 33 156 191 50.9 780 32 552 148 1135
MONA400 1150-25 1150 25 400  6x®10x15 43 195 239 63.7 780 32 562 148 1135
IP Code 1P41 B —
1, AMEA-THIESLNE,. The machine can also be used for machine roomless. _
Ins. Class F 2, $1%h B Tk ZA0VAEMEE . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. 38 |

530

235

30

395

440

455

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

- -}

225

B400

L1




Permanent Mangnet Synchronous

Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty

Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load
Weight
Brake

IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
1250-2000kg
0.5-3.0m/s
450mm
S5-40%ED
240st/h
6000kg
520kg
DC110V 4.0A
1P41
F

625

288

kNl

1T

215

L1

MHEH

abadal

8450

525

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

BHE
Type

MONA450
MONA4S0
MONA4S0
MONA4RO
MONA4R0
MONA4R0
MONA4R0
MONA450
MONA450
MONAA450
MONA450
MONA450
MONA4SD
MONA4RO
MONA450
MONA4S0
MONA4S0
MONA4RO
MONA4R0
MONA4R0
MONA4R0
MONA450
MONA450
MONAA4K0
MONA4S0
MONA450
MONA4SRD
MONA4RO
MONA450
MONA450
MONA4S0
MOMNA4RO
MONA4R0
MONA4R0
MONA4R0D

£ Remark:

g

Spec

1250-0.5
1250-0.63
1250-1.0
1250-15
1250-1.6
1250-1.75
1250-2.0
1260-28
1250-3.0
1350-0.5
1350-0.63
1350-1,0
1350-1.5
1350-1.6
1350-1.75
1350-2.0
1350-2.5
1350-3.0
1600-0.5
1600-0.63
1600-1.0
1600=1.5
1600-1.6
1600-1.75
1600-2.0
1600-2.5
1600-3.0
2000-0.5
2000-0.63
2000-1.0
2000-1.5
200016
2000-1.75
2000-2.0
2000-25

HROE HEHE B5iRTE ZIRAR NTAR AR NERE SRSk gEes | ais

ElvLead ElvSpeed Sheave Diam Sheave Groove  Current

ka m/s mm A
1250 05 450 Bx ®10% 15 13
1250 063 450 Bx ®10%15 13
1250 1.0 450 6x ®10% 15 19
1250 1.6 450 Gx D10x% 15 3
1250 16 450 6x®10%15 31
1250 175 450 Gx ®10x15 31
1250 2.0 450 7x®@10x%15 37
1250 2.5 450 7% ®10x15 45
1250 3.0 450 7% ®10x15 52
1350 05 450 7% ®10x15 14
1350 0.63 450 7% ®10x15 14
1350 1.0 450 7% ©10x15 21
1350 1.6 450 7x ®10x 15 34
1350 1.6 450 7x®10x15 34
1350 1.76 450 7% ®10x 156 34
1350 2.0 450 7% ®10%15 40
1350 25 450 8x ®10% 15 48
1350 3.0 450 8x®10% 15 56
1600 06 450 7% ®10x15 17
1600 0.63 450 7% ®10x15 17
1600 1.0 450 7x®10x%15 25
1600 15 450 Bx ®10x 15 41
1600 1.6 450 8x ®10%15 41
1600 178 450 8% ®10x 15 41
1600 2.0 450 8x ®10x15 48
1600 25 450 Bx ®10x15 58
1600 3.0 450 8x ®10% 15 68
2000 05 450 8x®10% 15 21
2000 0.63 450 8x 010%15 21
2000 1.0 450 Bx ®10x 15 31
2000 1.6 450 9x ®10% 15 49
2000 1.6 450 Ix D10x 15 49
2000 1.76 450 Ix ®10% 15 49
2000 20 450 Gx @10x15 56
2000 25 450 9x ®10% 15 71

Power
KW
4.2
B3
85

128
137
15.0
174
21.3
256
45
5.7
92
13.7
147
18.1
183
229
275
L
6.9
114
16.6
17.8
18.5
223
T
334
6.8
8.6
13.8
206
221
24.2
278
344

1, AMEA-THIESLNE,. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Speed
wirnin
42
53
85
127
136

170

212

255
42
53

127
136
149
170
212
255
42
53
85
127
136
149
170
212
2ok
42
53
85
127
136
149
170
212

Freq
Hz
112
4.1
227
339
36.3
39.7
453

5685

68.0
T2
141
227
33.9
36.3
39.7
453
h6.5
68.0
11.2
141
227
339
36.3
39.7
453
56.5
68.0
3 s
141
227
33.9
36.3
39.7
453
56.5

Torque
N.rr
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960

1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1250
1250
1250
1280
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550

Poles

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

L

695

695

720

720

720
720
720

ZERTH

TNSTALLATION DIMERNSION

mim
160
160
160
160
160

160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
172
172
172

172

172

EMAGRAMS

BENDRE

95

95

90

95

90

85




Permanent Mangnet Synchronous
Gearless Traction Machine

KRS &R R

Voltage
Roping
Wrap

Elv. Load

Elv. Speed

Sheave Diam

Duty
Starts Per Hour

Mazx. Static Load

Weight
Brake

IP Code

Ty 41 Ins. Class

220V / 380V
2:1
BaZ%(Single)
320-450kg
0.4-1.0m/s
87mm
S5-40%ED
180st/h
2000kg
80kg
DC110V 2.6A
1P41
F

270

140

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

s

Type

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGDB7

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

£ Remark:

1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

ALt

Spet

320-04

320-05

320-0.63

320-1.0

400-0.4

400-0.5

400-0.63

400-1.0

450-0.4

450-0.5

450-0.63

450-1.0

4X020

HESE @ERE H3RTE

Elv Load

kg

320

320

320

320

400

400

400

450

450

450

Elv Speed
mis

0.4

0.5

0.83

0.4

0.5

0.83

1.0

0.4

05

1.0

Sheave Diam

mim

87

87

87

B7

B7

B7

87

87

60 60

5
] b—
BCEIEE
{
{ | H
l\ I
) .‘ 2}_
147 f
93.5 103.5 132
247
490

ZERTH

TNSTALLATION DIMERNSION

EMAGRAMS

HEREE @ SIEEE SERE SEYE SEHER JESER RERE SR

‘Sheave Groove

2x60

260

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2xB0

2, $l8h B TIRAL TR 220VARAES . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

Voitage
v
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220/380
220
380
220
380
220

380

Current

A

o

12

14

Power

kW

5

3.0

17

Az

34

Speed
rirmin

176

220

277

439

176

220

277

439

176

220

277

438

Freq

Hz

235

29.3

36.9

58.5

2358

29.3

369

58.5

235

293

36.9

58.5

Torque
B

55

55

55

65

65

85

65

75

75

75

75

Poles

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



130 130

H ZERTE
o= FNSTALLATION DIMENSION
o | EMAGR AMS
111
=
£ -8l — = g
5
b "1 -
= | 60 60 =
— /— ; |
. ==
g -
30 194 194 24 170
o 388 i 260
I <

MGD100 T

#t&sR / SPEC . SHEET

BHE g HENE @ESE 2 RIIBRDE HIREE WEEE WERE FEUE HERE SRS HDEEE SRR
Type Spec Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Diam Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power Speed Freq Torgus Poles
kg mfs ) v A kW rirnin Hz Nom
Permanent Mangnet Svnchronous MGD100 320-0.4 320 0.4 100 2x60 220/380 4 1.0 153 204 60 16
Gearless Traction Machine o 5
= e MGD100  820-05 320 05 100 2x60 1.2 191 255 60 16
KRS Tt 5t 8314 —
220 7
MGD100 320-0.63 320 0.63 100 2x60 15 241 32.1 60 16
380 4
Voltage 220V / 380V
RO 21 220 9
oPE : MGD100 320-1.0 320 1.0 100 2%60 2.4 382 50.9 60 16
Wrap B Z8(Single) 380 6
Elv. LLoad 320-400kg MGD100 400-0.4 400 0.4 100 2x60 220/380 5 T2 153 20.4 75 16
Elv. Speed 0.4-1.0m/s 290 8
: MGD100 00-0. 400 0. 100 2x60 : 91 25, 6
Sheave Diam 100mm i g R 7 4 L : 2 i :
380 5
Duty S5-40%ED
220 8
Starts Per Hour 180st/h MGD100 400-0.63 400 0.63 100 2x60 1.9 241 32.1 75 16
. 380 5
Max. Static Load 2000kg
Weight 85kg £9 i3
MGD100 400-1.0 400 1.0 100 2x60 2.0 382 50.9 75 16
Brake DC110V 2.6A 380 8
IP Code P41 iE Remark:
— [ Litr ditt A | 1, AMEA-FEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
00 PL) {8 e Ins. Class F 2, %0 B Tikde RiA220VE R . Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake. 44



#5128 / BRAKE

EMCHE AR S MCGH)  EMKHUHIZIZSMCKH)  EMDEESUHIZiS(MDDH) EMMEAHa% ( MONAZFIH )

EMC drum brake for MCG EMEK block brake for MCK

EMD caliper brake for MDD EMM disk brake for MONA Series

i Remark:

1, HEAC 5 B b E R A SRS BT T R R i BE
The value of brake voltage and current is the total value:

2. wEAGHEF AR HiTRERP R TS HHE R R,

Braking maode is suitable for overspeed protection device.

B5|54%+E / SHEAVE GROOVE

£ Remark:
I e RREEI A, iR,
For checking traction force, please provide elevator parameters.

2, TRAIER P BRI R G504,

The groove shape can be customized.

“mfigz% / ENCODER

MONADRIVE

LT g 2| A

Sarmi-circular undercut groove Type Pulse Source i Y =,
M EE K@Kk

7l Standard Sin/Cos 2048 P/R  5VDC |
M Option ABZ 8192P/R  5VDC \ /

% Remark:
1. TR P £ RIES. Encoder type can be customized.

45 2. W7m{E5F 4. Signal cable is 7Tm.



